Riffel Motocross - 22 Etp - Sdo José

MX2

Corrida

Race (20 Laps)

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
13/4/2008 13:30.

I
o B

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) ANDERSON HAUPTLI CIDADE
1 13:40:07.530
2 1:33.260 +3.042 13:41:40.790
3 1:30.218 - 13:43:11.008
4 1:30.887 +0.669 13:44:41.895
5 1:30.652 +0.434 13:46:12.547
6 1:30.489 +0.271 13:47:43.036
7 1:31.171 +0.953 13:49:14.207
8 1:31.545 +1.327 13:50:45.752
9 1:31.250 +1.032 13:52:17.002
10 1:32.291 +2.073 13:53:49.293
1 1:32.953 +2.735 13:55:22.246
12 1:33.225 +3.007 13:56:55.471
13 1:32.213 +1.995 13:58:27.684
14 1:32.390 +2.172 14:00:00.074
15 1:33.450 +3.232 14:01:33.524
16 1:32.482 +2.264 14:03:06.006
17 1:32.616 +2.398 14:04:38.622
18 1:36.960 +6.742 14:06:15.582
19 1:37.129 +6.911 14:07:52.711
20 1:40.512 +10.294 14:09:33.223
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA
1 13:40:06.002
2 1:31.891 +0.120 13:41:37.893
3 1:31.771 - 13:43:09.664
4 1:32.374 +0.603 13:44:42.038
5 1:32.419 +0.648 13:46:14.457
6 1:32.617 +0.846 13:47:47.074
7 1:32.219 +0.448 13:49:19.293
8 1:32.182 +0.411 13:50:51.475
9 1:32.919 +1.148 13:52:24.394
10 1:32.151 +0.380 13:53:56.545
11 1:34.133 +2.362 13:55:30.678
12 1:33.601 +1.830 13:57:04.279
13 1:34.676 +2.905 13:58:38.955
14 1:33.699 +1.928 14:00:12.654
15 1:34.093 +2.322 14:01:46.747
16 1:34.994 +3.223 14:03:21.741
17 1:36.102 +4.331 14:04:57.843
18 1:35.399 +3.628 14:06:33.242
19 1:37.571 +5.800 14:08:10.813
20 1:36.946 +5.175 14:09:47.759
(51) JOAO PAULO FELTZ
1 13:40:06.251
2 1:36.823 +3.292 13:41:43.074
3 1:33.952 +0.421 13:43:17.026
4 1:33.531 - 13:44:50.557
5 1:34.131 +0.600 13:46:24.688
6 1:34.077 +0.546 13:47:58.765
7 1:33.971 +0.440 13:49:32.736
8 1:33.604 +0.073 13:51:06.340
9 1:33.711 +0.180 13:52:40.051
10 1:34.322 +0.791 13:54:14.373
11 1:33.778 +0.247 13:55:48.151
12 1:36.427 +2.896 13:57:24.578
13 1:35.603 +2.072 13:59:00.181
14 1:36.696 +3.165 14:00:36.877
15 1:35.655 +2.124 14:02:12.532
16 1:35.482 +1.951 14:03:48.014
17 1:37.370 +3.839 14:05:25.384
18 1:34.724 +1.193 14:07:00.108
19 1:34.473 +0.942 14:08:34.581
20 1:36.870 +3.339 14:10:11.451

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) GABRIEL GENTIL (206) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ
1 13:40:05.791 1 13:40:08.949
2 1:30.637 - 13:41:36.428 2 1:37.819 +4.625 13:41:46.768
3 1:31.634 +0.997 13:43:08.062 3 1:36.464 +3.270 13:43:23.232
4 1:31.382 +0.745 13:44:39.444 4 1:35.738 +2.544 13:44:58.970
5 1:31.139 +0.502 13:46:10.583 5 1:33.194 - 13:46:32.164
6 1:30.823 +0.186 13:47:41.406 6 1:33.446 +0.252 13:48:05.610
7 1:31.380 +0.743 13:49:12.786 7 1:33.950 +0.756 13:49:39.560
8 1:31.853 +1.216 13:50:44.639 8 1:35.661 +2.467 13:51:15.221
9 1:31.546 +0.909 13:52:16.185 9 1:34.738 +1.544 13:52:49.959
10 1:32.262 +1.625 13:53:48.447 10 1:35.304 +2.110 13:54:25.263
11 1:32.802 +2.165 13:55:21.249 11 1:35.886 +2.692 13:56:01.149
12 1:33.362 +2.725 13:56:54.611 12 1:36.248 +3.054 13:57:37.397
13 1:32.139 +1.502 13:58:26.750 13 1:35.531 +2.337 13:59:12.928
14 1:32.640 +2.003 13:59:59.390 14 1:34.636 +1.442 14:00:47.564
15 1:33.899 +3.262 14:01:33.289 15 1:36.525 +3.331 14:02:24.089
16 1:32.129 +1.492 14:03:05.418 16 1:36.108 +2.914 14:04:00.197
17 2:26.366 +55.729 14:05:31.784 17 1:37.624 +4.430 14:05:37.821
18 1:34.758 +4.121 14:07:06.542 18 1:37.540 +4.346 14:07:15.361
19 1:35.521 +4.884 14:08:42.063 19 1:37.473 +4.279 14:08:52.834
20 1:36.488 +5.851 14:10:18.551 20 1:36.876 +3.682 14:10:29.710
(132) TIAGO HORT (74) MARCOS ROBERTO MACHADO JUNIOR
1 13:40:07.117 1 13:40:08.164
2 1:36.620 +2.787 13:41:43.737 2 1:37.432 +2.495 13:41:45.596
3 1:33.906 +0.073 13:43:17.643 3 1:35.055 +0.118 13:43:20.651
4 1:34.376 +0.543 13:44:52.019 4 1:35.114 +0.177 13:44:55.765
5 1:34.300 +0.467 13:46:26.319 5 1:36.091 +1.154 13:46:31.856
6 1:34.772 +0.939 13:48:01.091 6 1:35.940 +1.003 13:48:07.796
7 1:33.833 - 13:49:34.924 7 ]W - 13:49:42.733
8 1:34.303 +0.470 13:51:09.227 8 1:35.702 +0.765 13:51:18.435
9 1:33.904 +0.071 13:52:43.131 9 1:36.144 +1.207 13:52:54.579
10 1:34.318 +0.485 13:54:17.449 10 1:36.447 +1.510 13:54:31.026
11 1:47.076 +13.243 13:56:04.525 11 1:37.501 +2.564 13:56:08.527
12 1:34.187 +0.354 13:57:38.712 12 1:36.992 +2.055 13:57:45.519
13 1:34.998 +1.165 13:59:13.710 13 1:37.212 +2.275 13:59:22.731
14 1:34.691 +0.858 14:00:48.401 14 1:37.635 +2.698 14:01:00.366
15 1:36.188 +2.355 14:02:24.589 15 1:37.725 +2.788 14:02:38.091
16 1:35.138 +1.305 14:03:59.727 16 1:36.862 +1.925 14:04:14.953
17 1:34.327 +0.494 14:05:34.054 17 1:38.112 +3.175 14:05:53.065
18 1:35.656 +1.823 14:07:09.710 18 1:37.682 +2.745 14:07:30.747
19 1:35.717 +1.884 14:08:45.427 19 1:38.900 +3.963 14:09:09.647
20 1:37.425 +3.592 14:10:22.852 20 1:38.294 +3.357 14:10:47.941
(127) FABIANO BARG (13) RICHARD GABRIEL BEROIS BERMUDEZ
1 13:40:06.653 1 13:40:08.689
2 1:35.466 +1.660 13:41:42.119 2 1:40.646 +3.337 13:41:49.335
3 1:34.239 +0.433 13:43:16.358 3 1:41.215 +3.906 13:43:30.550
4 1:33.806 - 13:44:50.164 4 1:40.139 +2.830 13:45:10.689
5 1:35.446 +1.640 13:46:25.610 5 1:39.362 +2.053 13:46:50.051
6 1:34.319 +0.513 13:47:59.929 6 1:38.680 +1.371 13:48:28.731
7 1:34.329 +0.523 13:49:34.258 7 1:39.029 +1.720 13:50:07.760
8 1:34.267 +0.461 13:51:08.525 8 1:37.309 - 13:51:45.069
9 1:34.252 +0.446 13:52:42.777 9 1:38.049 +0.740 13:53:23.118
10 1:36.231 +2.425 13:54:19.008 10 1:38.562 +1.253 13:55:01.680
11 1:36.710 +2.904 13:55:55.718 11 1:38.116 +0.807 13:56:39.796
12 1:36.143 +2.337 13:57:31.861 12 1:38.769 +1.460 13:58:18.565
13 1:36.359 +2.553 13:59:08.220 13 1:39.063 +1.754 13:59:57.628
14 1:36.322 +2.516 14:00:44.542 14 1:40.324 +3.015 14:01:37.952
15 1:36.579 +2.773 14:02:21.121 15 1:38.292 +0.983 14:03:16.244
16 1:36.272 +2.466 14:03:57.393 16 1:41.966 +4.657 14:04:58.210
17 1:35.870 +2.064 14:05:33.263 17 1:40.204 +2.895 14:06:38.414
18 1:36.958 +3.152 14:07:10.221 18 1:40.969 +3.660 14:08:19.383
19 1:36.156 +2.350 14:08:46.377 19 1:44.647 +7.338 14:10:04.030
20 1:37.917 +4.111 14:10:24.294
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Riffel Motocross - 22 Etp - Sdo José

MX2

Corrida

Race (20 Laps)

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(109) JONATHAN MENEGASSO
1 13:40:10.031
2 1:41.480 +5.057 13:41:51.511
3 1:40.387 +3.964 13:43:31.898
4 1:38.620 +2.197 13:45:10.518
5 1:40.603 +4.180 13:46:51.121
6 1:39.247 +2.824 13:48:30.368
7 1:39.734 +3.311 13:50:10.102
8 1:38.173 +1.750 13:51:48.275
9 1:36.423 - 13:53:24.698
10 1:38.495 +2.072 13:55:03.193
1 1:37.930 +1.507 13:56:41.123
12 1:40.322 +3.899 13:58:21.445
13 1:42.125 +5.702 14:00:03.570
14 1:39.390 +2.967 14:01:42.960
15 1:40.407 +3.984 14:03:23.367
16 1:41.210 +4.787 14:05:04.577
17 1:41.128 +4.705 14:06:45.705
18 1:41.862 +5.439 14:08:27.567
19 1:55.564 +19.141 14:10:23.131
(890) RAFAEL ESPINDOLA
1 13:40:08.169
2 1:39.818 +2.340 13:41:47.987
3 1:37.478 - 13:43:25.465
4 1:38.477 +0.999 13:45:03.942
5 1:41.041 +3.563 13:46:44.983
6 1:41.006 +3.528 13:48:25.989
7 1:42.608 +5.130 13:50:08.597
8 1:41.644 +4.166 13:51:50.241
9 1:42.541 +5.063 13:53:32.782
10 1:43.593 +6.115 13:55:16.375
1 1:45.182 +7.704 13:57:01.557
12 1:45.573 +8.095 13:58:47.130
13 1:45.018 +7.540 14:00:32.148
14 1:46.365 +8.887 14:02:18.513
15 1:49.723 +12.245 14:04:08.236
16 1:45.177 +7.699 14:05:53.413
17 1:46.240 +8.762 14:07:39.653
18 1:54.744 +17.266 14:09:34.397
(108) RAFAEL BERNARDI
1 13:40:09.025
2 1:40.568 +1.381 13:41:49.593
3 1:39.187 - 13:43:28.780
4 1:39.505 +0.318 13:45:08.285
5 1:41.235 +2.048 13:46:49.520
6 1:44.389 +5.202 13:48:33.909
7 1:43.312 +4.125 13:50:17.221
8 1:43.365 +4.178 13:52:00.586
9 1:43.061 +3.874 13:53:43.647
10 1:44.727 +5.540 13:55:28.374
11 1:45.890 +6.703 13:57:14.264
12 1:44.411 +5.224 13:58:58.675
13 1:45.071 +5.884 14:00:43.746
14 1:47.395 +8.208 14:02:31.141
15 1:44.551 +5.364 14:04:15.692
16 1:45.800 +6.613 14:06:01.492
17 1:46.294 +7.107 14:07:47.786
18 1:50.230 +11.043 14:09:38.016
(207) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
1 13:40:09.165
2 1:41.565 +2.655 13:41:50.730
3 1:38.910 - 13:43:29.640
4 1:39.132 +0.222 13:45:08.772

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:39.831 +0.921 13:46:48.603 2 1:37.797 +0.133 13:41:45.170
6 1:39.738 +0.828 13:48:28.341 3 1:41.141 +3.477 13:43:26.311
7 1:41.158 +2.248 13:50:09.499 4 1:37.664 - 13:45:03.975
8 1:41.557 +2.647 13:51:51.056
9 1:54.307 +15.397 13:53:45.363 (101) PAULO HENRIQUE KRUTZSCH JUNIOR

10 1:50.628 +11.718 13:55:35.991 1 13:40:09.922

11 1:53.059 +14.149 13:57:29.050 2 1:42.371 +4.467 13:41:52.293

12 1:49.834 +10.924 13:59:18.884 3 1:37.904 - 13:43:30.197

13 1:48.714 +9.804 14:01:07.598 4 1:39.085 +1.181 13:45:09.282

14 1:52.896 +13.986 14:03:00.494

15 1:56.694 +17.784 14:04:57.188

16 1:57.673 +18.763 14:06:54.861

17 1:59.124 +20.214 14:08:53.985

18 1:48.096 +9.186 14:10:42.081

(501) FELIPE BARBIERI
1 13:40:10.328
2 1:42.936 +1.831 13:41:53.264
3 1:41.105 - 13:43:34.369
4 1:41.202 +0.097 13:45:15.571
5 1:43.534 +2.429 13:46:59.105
6 1:41.483 +0.378 13:48:40.588
7 1:42.064 +0.959 13:50:22.652
8 1:42.215 +1.110 13:52:04.867
9 1:47.354 +6.249 13:53:52.221

10 1:46.532 +5.427 13:55:38.753

11 1:42.695 +1.590 13:57:21.448

12 1:47.459 +6.354 13:59:08.907

13 2:01.309 +20.204 14:01:10.216

14 2:19.817 +38.712 14:03:30.033

15 1:51.117 +10.012 14:05:21.150

16 1:50.845 +9.740 14:07:11.995

17 1:48.895 +7.790 14:09:00.890

18 1:43.634 +2.529 14:10:44.524

(259) DIEGO SECCO RIBAS
1 13:40:10.846
2 1:45.018 +1.508 13:41:55.864
3 1:44.015 +0.505 13:43:39.879
4 1:43.510 - 13:45:23.389
5 1:46.146 +2.636 13:47:09.535
6 1:46.950 +3.440 13:48:56.485
7 1:53.705 +10.195 13:50:50.190
8 1:47.632 +4.122 13:52:37.822
9 1:50.426 +6.916 13:54:28.248

10 1:48.730 +5.220 13:56:16.978

11 1:46.875 +3.365 13:58:03.853

12 1:48.759 +5.249 13:59:52.612

13 1:54.525 +11.015 14:01:47.137

14 1:48.479 +4.969 14:03:35.616

15 1:52.211 +8.701 14:05:27.827

16 1:51.417 +7.907 14:07:19.244

17 1:51.275 +7.765 14:09:10.519

18 1:52.258 +8.748 14:11:02.777

(15) ALEXANDRO VALERIM MARTINS
1 13:40:07.333
2 1:38.647 +3.816 13:41:45.980
3 1:36.258 +1.427 13:43:22.238
4 1:36.421 +1.590 13:44:58.659
5 1:35.679 +0.848 13:46:34.338
6 1:35.853 +1.022 13:48:10.191
7 1:34.831 - 13:49:45.022
(135) ELISEU GLANERT
1 13:40:07.373
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